and Preferred Stock Dividends is equal to the Ratio of Earnings to Fixed Charges and is not disclosed separately.

Edgar Filing: ALLSTATE CORP - Form 424B5

17

(B)
In this presentation, interest credited to contractholder funds is excluded to promote transparency and allows users of this exhibit to
quantify the impact of interest credited to contractholder funds on the ratio of earnings to fixed charges.

S-13

Edgar Filing: ALLSTATE CORP - Form 424B5

18

USE OF PROCEEDS

   We estimate that the net proceeds, after expenses, from the sale of the Debentures will be approximately $492,330,000. We expect to use
the net proceeds for the repurchase of our common stock.

CAPITALIZATION

   The following table sets forth our consolidated short term debt and capitalization (i) as of March 31, 2007, (ii) as adjusted to give effect to
this offering of Debentures, and (iii) as adjusted to give effect to both this offering of Debentures and the concurrent offering of Series B 6.125%
Fixed-to-Floating Rate Junior Subordinated Debentures due 2067. The following data should be read in connection with our consolidated
financial statements and notes, which are incorporated by reference.

As of March 31, 2007

Actual

As Adjusted
for this offering
of Debentures

As Adjusted for the
offering of both the
Debentures and the
Series B Debentures

(in millions)

Short-term debt $ � $ � $ �

Series A 6.50% Fixed-to-Floating Rate Junior Subordinated
Debentures $ � $ 500 $ 500
Series B 6.125% Fixed-to-Floating Rate Junior Subordinated
Debentures(1) � � 500
Other long-term debt 4,640 4,640 4,640
Common stock and additional capital paid-in 2,994 2,994 2,994
Unrealized net capital gains and losses 2,058 2,058 2,058
Unrealized foreign currency translation adjustments 28 28 28
Net funded status of pension and other postretirement benefit
obligation (1,068) (1,068) (1,068)
Retained income 30,322 30,322 30,322
Deferred ESOP expense (68) (68) (68)
Treasury stock, at cost (11,775) (11,775) (11,775)

Total shareholders' equity 22,491 22,491 22,491

Total capitalization $ 27,131 $ 27,631 $ 28,131

(1)
Concurrently with this offering, we will offer, by means of a separate prospectus supplement, Series B 6.125% Fixed-to-Floating Rate
Junior Subordinated Debentures due 2067 in an aggregate principal amount of $500,000,000 (the "concurrent offering"). The offering
of the Debentures is not conditioned on the completion of the concurrent offering. There can be no assurance that the concurrent
offering will be completed. The Debentures will rank pari passu with the Debentures offered in the concurrent offering.

S-14

Edgar Filing: ALLSTATE CORP - Form 424B5

19

SELECTED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL INFORMATION